

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO.961 OF 2006

SWATI SENGUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABAL SENGUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 11/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikram Bajaj,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matter on 13th August, 2007, on which date both the
parties are directed to appear in-person.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master